
Date Opponent Place Time Bus Time
Tues Feb 1 Ewing Ewing 6:00pm
Wed Feb 2 District 50 Pinckneyville 4:00pm
Thurs Feb 3 Waltonville Waltonville 5:30pm
Mon Feb 7 Ashley Tamaroa 5:30pm
Tues Feb 8 Elverado Tamaroa 5:00pm
Thurs Feb 10 New Horizion Centralia 5:30pm
Fri Feb 11 St. Bruno Tournament St. Bruno 5:00pm
Sat Feb 12 St. Bruno Tournament St. Bruno 9:00am
Mon Feb 14 Dist. 204 Dist 204 5:00pm
Tues Feb 15 TSJIL St. Bruno 5:30pm
Wed Feb 16 Couterville Couterville 5:00pm
Sat Feb 19 B Team Tournament Couterville TBA
Tues Feb 22 DeSoto DeSoto 4:30pm
Thurs Feb 24 Trinity Centralia Centraila 5:30pm
Mon Feb 28 Adams Tamaroa 5:00pm
Tues Mar 1 St.Ann-Oakdale St. Bruno 5:30pm
Wed Mar 2 OLMC Tamaroa 5:30pm
Thurs Mar 10 St. Andrew St. Bruno 5:30pm
Tues Mar 15 Regionals Start


